#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Dimensions
Product # of LEDs Color Temp
Sign Module LS - LM - 2 -

Wire Length between mods
Warranty 5 Years
Specifications
IP65
YEAR
WARRANTY
5
DIMMABLE
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
Non-Dimmable
LS-12V-30W-O-CV
12V
Max. 30W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-60W-O-CV Max. 60W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-96W-O-CV Max. 96W x Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-150W-O-CV Max. 150W x Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-264W-O-CV Max. 264W x Non Dim, with leads for
hardwire.
LS-12V-60W-JB-O-CV Max. 60W √ Boxed Hardwire Power
Supply
Controls
Image Product Code Description Functions Dimensions
Rotary